

CS 629/22

**DELHI URBAN SHELTER BOARD Vs. SHAHEED
BHAGATSINGH SEWADAL(REGD.)**

10.05.2023

Present: Sh. Rathi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Lalit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant
alongwith Sh. Harjeet Singh and Sh. Naseem
Ahmad.

Put up with connected matter on 16.08.2023.

(Arun Goel)
ADJ-03, Shahdara
KKD Courts, Delhi
10.05.2023