

CS No.629/22

**Delhi Urban Shelter Improvement Board Ors. vs. Shaheed Bhagat Singh
Sewa Dal**

06.03.2024

Present:- Sh. Vinay Rathi, Ld. Counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Naseem Ahmad, AR of the respondent.

Put up on 01.05.2024 with the connected matter.

(Mohammad Ehtesham)
ADJ-03(Shahdara),
KKD Courts, Delhi
06.03.2024