

2 CS 629/22
DELHI URBAN SHELTER BOARD Vs. SHAHEED
BHAGAT
SINGH SEWA DAL(REGD.)

(counter claim)

01.05.2024

Present: Sh. Vinay Rathi, Ld. counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Nitin Kumar, proxy counsel for Respondent.

Put up on 24.07.2024 (with connected matter).

(Mohammad Ehtesham)
District Judge-03(Shahdara),
KKD Courts, Delhi
01.05.2024.